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12606301 Mirror with nail file- Magenta

Mirror with nail file. Mirror mirror in my hand, who has the prettiest
nails in this land?.

The Catalogue 2012 389
Magenta / White

228C/

Plastic

Front, Centered
Screenprint

78

40

1

0.80 EUR

31 gram
9,5¢cm
0,6 cm
5,3cm

1pc per polybag

250 pcs

8 kg
32cmx41cmx 13 cm
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